
Assembly Instructions

    BED
(4FT6 / 5FT / 6FT )





HARDWARE

M4 ALLEN KEY(1 PC) M6 X 30 (8 PCS) M6 X 40 (4 PCS) M6 X 60 (4 PCS)

M4 X 32 (28 PCS) FLAT WASHER(8 PCS) SPRING WASHER(8 PCS) M6 X 60 (4PCS)

PARTS

1

A BB C D

HFE

2

3

4

6

7

8

5

03

G

7





05

1

2

         

X 4



3

4

4

6

06



5

07



08


	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8

